South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:07:10 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0449 (Rat #0219, Act #0155 of 1981) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell and R.C. Dennis

A Bill to amend Sections 50-11-3330 and 50-11-3350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to shooting
preserves, so as to increase the annual fee for an operator's license to one hundred dollars for each additional one thousand
acres or part thereof above the first one thousand acres, to increase the maximum acreage which may be contained in the
preserves from one thousand contiguous acres to one thousand five hundred contiguous acres and to make special provisions
for shooting preserves permitted to release turkeys.-at

04/15/81
04/15/81
04/22/81
04/22/81
04/22/81
04/28/81
04/28/81
04/30/81
04/30/81
06/17/81
06/17/81

07/09/81
07/15/81
07/16/81
07/16/81
07/20/81
07/20/81
07/20/81
07/23/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15

Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9

Read second time SJ-9

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-9

Amended SJ-48

Read third time and sent to House SJ-48

Introduced and read first time HJ-2150

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2150
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3247
Retaining place on calendar recommitted to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources
HJ-3289

Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3708
Read second time HJ-3891

Read third time and enrolled HJ-3950

Ratified R 219 SJ-39

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/20/81

Act No. 155

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



