

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0449 (Rat #0219, Act #0155 of 1981) General Bill, By J.M. Waddell and R.C. Dennis

A Bill to amend Sections 50-11-3330 and 50-11-3350, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to shooting preserves, so as to increase the annual fee for an operator's license to one hundred dollars for each additional one thousand acres or part thereof above the first one thousand acres, to increase the maximum acreage which may be contained in the preserves from one thousand contiguous acres to one thousand five hundred contiguous acres and to make special provisions for shooting preserves permitted to release turkeys.-at

04/15/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
04/15/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
04/22/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-9
04/22/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-9
04/22/81	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-9
04/28/81	Senate	Amended SJ-48
04/28/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-48
04/30/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2150
04/30/81	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2150
06/17/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3247
06/17/81	House	Retaining place on calendar recommitted to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3289
07/09/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3708
07/15/81	House	Read second time HJ-3891
07/16/81	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-3950
07/16/81	Senate	Ratified R 219 SJ-39
07/20/81		Signed By Governor
07/20/81		Effective date 07/20/81
07/20/81		Act No. 155
07/23/81		Copies available